EFC (unofficial): 2019

discipline

Sabre Women's u23 27.02.2020. 17:20
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1997 - 2007 (1:2)

T1 17.03.2019 Senior
T2 29.05.2019 U23

T3 27.10.2019 Senior
T4 09.11.2019 Senior
T5 30.11.2019 Senior
T6 25.01.2020 Senior
T7 15.02.2020 Senior
T8 23.02.2020 Senior

rank points name nationyob T1T2T3T4 T5T6 T7 T8
1 76 0 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 199732 4 8) (8)8 32
2 48 0 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 1999 8 14 26
3 48 0 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS 1997 (4) (4) 201414
4 48 0 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 199814 14 (8)(4) 20
5 46 0 PASSARO Eloisa ITA 1997 14 32

6 42 0 SMIRNOVA Anna RUS 2000 14 8 (4) 20
7 32 0 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 2003 32

8 32 0 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 1999 32

9 32 0 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA 1999 20 4 8

10 28 0 LEBEL Ariane SuUl 2000 208

11 28 0 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 1998 20 8

12 28 0 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 1997 8 20

13 28 0 KERN Bianka HUN 1999 14 14

14 26 0 POTTER Sophia GBR 2000 26

15 26 0 LUCARINI Lucia ITA 1998 26

16 22 0 VANKOVA Anna RUS 2000 4 4 14
17 20 0 PELET Luna SUl 2001 20

18 20 0 MOUTOUSSAMY Lea Melissa FRA 1997 20

19 18 0 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 2000 4 14

20 18 0 ZAHONY! Petra HUN 1997 4 14

21 18 0 SZUCS Luca HUN 2002 14 4

22 14 0 FUNKE Julika GER 2000 14

23 14 0 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 2001 14

24 14 0 KESZEI Kira HUN 2003 14

25 14 0 ZHIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL 2000 14

26 14 0 ROWINSKA Emilia POL 2002 14

27 14 0 SCHINA Camilla ITA 1997 14

28 14 0 OKINE Marta POL 2000 14

29 14 0 PERROUD Nora SUl 2004 14

30 14 0 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 2004 14

31 14 0 PALLOT Rachel FRA 1999 14

32 14 0 CROVARI Chiara ITA 1997 14

33 14 0 O'REILLY Hannah GBR 2001 14

34 8 0 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 1997 8

35 8 0 KURZYNA Urszula POL 2000 8

36 8 0 BRAY Jenna GBR 1999 8

37 8 0 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL 2000 8

38 8 0 GILLIOZ Fuonna SuUl 2004 8

39 8 0 MASSOU Jeromine FRA 19978

40 8 0 GALECKA Natalia POL 2002 8

41 8 0 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 2001 O 8

42 8 0 TEICHERT Lena AUT 2000 8
43 8 0 CIESLAR Julia POL 2002 8

44 8 0 LAUX Lea-Carlotta GER 1998 8

45 8 0 BATTISTON Michela ITA 1997 8

46 8 0 PORADA Zuzanna POL 2004 8

47 8 0 CORN Frida AUT 2005 8
48 8 0 BARBIER Louise FRA 20008

49 8 0 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 2001 8

50 8 0 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 2003 8

51 8 0 PORADA Paulina POL 2004 8

52 8 0 HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 1999 8

53 8 0 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 1997 8

54 8 0 PETER Katharina GER 1999 0 8
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0 SMIRNOVA Margarita

0 ELLERSDORFER Christine

UKR
AUT

0 MORALES LINARES Jessica Yolima COL

0 NOWINOWSKA Natalia
0 ZWINGELSTEIN Meline
0 KELECSENY!I Mirabella
0 BUITENHUIS Marleen
0 PASTORELLI Emilia

0 ALDERETE CHAVEZ Ana Maria

0 JIJIEISHVILI Lika

0 BATHORY Kata

0 BARTOSZ Roksana
0 HORNAK Alina

0 MALGREM Klaudia
0 AVALLONE Camilla
0 DERKUM Liska

0 LUSINIER Kelly

0 MARCINIAK Agata
0 DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice
0 SIDAROQVICH Palina
0 GUARINO Emma

0 ESPINOSA VELOSO Candela Belen

0 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
0 SIEDLEC Ewelina

0 POTZ-NAGY Fanni

0 CONTRERAS Susana
0 RUTGERS Lisa

0 LASKOWSKA Natalia
0 GARGANO Giorgia

0 ZRALIKOVA Natalie

0 BONANNI Flavia

0 CORTEYN Saartje

0 WALAS Natalia

0 PETRONE Elisa

0 WROBEL Zuzanna

0 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe

0 MONTAGNE Anne

0 MANTEGNA Siria

0 MATEI Maria

0 DOMONKOS Emese

0 BECKER Madeleine

0 SKONIECZNA Daria

0 SCHILLINGER Ylvi

0 ZAJAC Ewa

0 MISURELLI Rosa Carmen
0 MARHALIK Alina

0 STAPF Vienna

0 TESTASECCA Ginevra
0 CHARKVIANI Tamari
0 CONSCIENCE Pauline
0 KOZIEL Klaudia

0 RESCINITI Chiara

0 SOOS Dorottya

0 LUPU Andreea

0 HABRYN Emilia

0 KURTH Emily

0 ISANI Maria Ludovica
0 SINIAKOVA Nina

0 BUSELT Zuzanna

0 VIALE Mariella

0 FORSTER Evi

0 SIMON Petronella

0 CAKIR Aylin

0 FRENNA Carolyn

0 WAGNER Katharina

0 APRASIDZE Ana

0 KERSCHBAUM Johanna
0 ILARI Arianna

0 WEILAND Kerstin

0 MEMMLER Johanna

0 SINGER Paula

0 MAZZAROTTO Livia
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CZE
ITA
BEL
POL
ITA
POL
HUN
FRA
ITA
ROU
HUN
GER
POL
GER
POL
ITA
BLR
GER
ITA
GEO
FRA
POL
ITA
HUN
ROU
POL
GER
ITA
UKR
POL
ITA
GER
HUN
TUR
ITA
GER
GEO
GER
ITA
GER
GER
GER
ITA

1999
2002
2001
1999
1999 8
1998
2001 4
1997
2001
1999
2002
2002
2003
2003
2001
1998
2000 4
1999
1999
2003
2002
2002
2001
1999
2001
1998
2000
2003
2000
2003
2000
2000
1998
2003
2003
2004
1998 4
1998
2001
2006
2000
2002
2002
2003
1998
2003
2001
2004
2002
1999 4
2003
2005
2002
1999
2005
2001
2001
1997
2004
2005
2000
2002
2001
2002
1998
1999
2002
2001
2002
2002
2000
2000

N

214



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0DO0OO0OO0DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0OO0O0DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0DO0DO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOCOOCOOONNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDN

0 BOLTE Hannah

0 PICCOLI Alessia

0 PANELLA Ginevra

0 PETROLO Viola

0 BLANDINO Arianna

0 SIMONELLI Giulia

0 COTOLONI Martina

0 MEASSO Eleonora

0 FANTOZZI Elena

0 DOTOLI Mariachiara

0 ESPOSITI Maxime

0 MORRETTA Beatrice

0 ARCARI Giorgia

0 MARZIALI Angelica

0 SECCHlI Giulia Benedetta
0 RAMPINI Sara

0 LIPINSKA Natalia

0 LASKOWSKA Marta

0 KOOS Greta

0 JUHASZ Anna

0 BURSIKOVA Kristina

0 BATA Edua

0 PILEWSKA Julia

0 NEIKOVA Emma

0 LEYVA VANEGAS Maria
0 KORDEL Kalina

0 BUGAEVSKI Natalia

0 DEL VALLE Carlota

0 SZTYBER Magdalena
0 GRACZYK Anna

0 TAMASSY Nora

0 ALENINA Yevgeniia

0 RICE Siobhan

0 VENTURA Maria

0 CLAESSENS Mandy

0 SVOBODOVA Michaela
0 NEDYALKOVA Simona
0 RUZICSKA Reka

0 AELVOET Floriane

0 STANIMIROVA Elitsa

0 BURKERT Anna-Lena
0 VITALE Sara

0 HOHENADEL Cecile

0 FAMBRINI Benedetta

0 MAZZANTI Cecilia

0 JAHIER Letizia

0 DI CHIO Gaia

0 CALABRESI Alice

0 CANDIDA DE MATTEO Sara
0 OLIVIERI Alessia

0 PICCIONI Chiara

0 MONTANARO Asia Karol
0 SCARSELLI Caterina

0 MARGUCCIO Alice

0 CASTELLACCI Flavia
0 FRASCONI Alessandra
0 FRACCARO Anita

0 LA ROVERE Martina

0 MAGNATI Sara

0 MONTANARO Marika
0 BIANCHI ALBRICI Irene
0 PAGLIALUNGA Giorgia

all-assigned-competitions

title

GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
POL
BUL
COL
POL
MDA
ESP
POL
POL
HUN
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AUS
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BUL
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2005
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2003
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replaced deleted

Munchener Schwert / Nymphenburger

Schloss

Barbérka Tournament

European Circuit

Budapest

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
nation pointrule
Minchen GER 24.11.2018 25.11.2018 Senior gif -FIE
Sosnowiec POL  24.11.2018 24.11.2018 Senior ng - FIE
HUN 12.01.2019 12.01.2019 Senior g§t3 -FIE
U23 - FIE

09.11.2019

30.11.2019

25.01.2020
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10

11

12
13
14

Open Viennese Championships

European Circuit

European Championships
Leon Paul London Sabre Cup
Grunwalder Wappen
Barbdrka Tournament
European Circuit

Citta di Roma Thophy

Open Viennese Championships
European Circuit

European Championships

Sonja' Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Wien AUT
Strasbourg FRA

Plovdiv BUL
London  GBR
Grunwald GER
Sosnowiec POL
Budapest HUN
Roma ITA

Wien AUT
Strasbourg FRA
Liberec CZE

22.02.2019 23.02.2019 Senior
17.03.2019 17.03.2019 Senior

29.05.2019 02.06.2019 U23

27.10.2019 27.10.2019 Senior

09.11.2019 10.11.2019 Senior

30.11.2019 30.11.2019 Senior

25.01.2020 25.01.2020 Senior

15.02.2020 16.02.2020 Senior

23.02.2020 23.02.2020 Senior
14.03.2020 15.03.2020 Senior
27.05.2020 31.05.2020 U23

Sat
U23 - FIE
Sat
uU23 - FIE
Sat
uU23 - FIE
Sat
U23 - FIE
Sat
uU23 - FIE
Sat
uU23 - FIE
Sat
uU23 - FIE
Sat
U23 - FIE
Sat

U23 - FIE
Sat

23.02.2020
14.03.2020

27.05.2020
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